
THE LIVING WING II - EVOLUTION

SPECIFICATIONS

Additional Reflex Tensioner on the batten through the 
boom encourages the lower leech to open under load; 
reducing drag and improving acceleration.
  
Sleeve Profilers smooth the transition of the sleeve into 
the sail body resulting in a more efficient laminar airflow 
and reduced drag.

Dropped Clew with offset Integrated Looped Outhaul 
to further extend the tuning.  Upper hole for light wind 
performance and heavier riders, the lower hole for 
increased control in strong winds and lighter riders.
 
Rotation is smoother and easier through new shaping, 
luff curve and new hardware configuration.

Improved upwind and across the wind ability through finer 
entry profiles.

Durable batten construction with ease of replacement 
parts.

Reduced weight and swing weight with lighter head and 
leech construction and lighter battens

PROVEN PRO RACING PERFORMANCE.

The proven performance of the REFLEX has been maintained with limited changes made to materials and shaping.  The sails have evolved 
further with refined key design improvements but with the same race sail performance continued.

SES11RX51
SES11RX56
SES11RX62
SES11RX70
SES11RX78
SES11RX86
SES11RX92
SES11RX97
SES11RX11
SES11RX12

5.1
5.6
6.2
7.0
7.8
8.6
9.2
9.7

11.0
12.0

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

400/19
400/19
430/21
430/21
460/25
490/29
490/29

490/29 + BE 40
550/34
550/34

 - 
 - 

400/19
460/25

 - 
 - 

530/32
530/32

 - 

PRODUCT CODE SIZE LUFF BOOM CAMS BATTENS RECOMMENDED MAST COMPATIBLE MAST

REFLEX II FEATURES:

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

LAST UPDATE 29 - 09 - 2010 | SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

2
0

1
1

 S
EV

ER
N

E 
R

A
C

IN
G

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T 
G

U
ID

E
2

0
1

1
 S

EV
ER

N
E 

R
A

C
IN

G
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T 

G
U

ID
E


