



## PROVEN PRO **RACING PERFORMANCE**.

The proven performance of the REFLEX has been maintained with limited changes made to materials and shaping. The sails have evolved further with refined key design improvements but with the same race sail performance continued.

## REFLEX II FEATURES: D

- Additional Reflex Tensioner on the batten through the boom encourages the lower leech to open under load; reducing drag and improving acceleration.
- **9 Sleeve Profilers** smooth the transition of the sleeve into the sail body resulting in a more efficient laminar airflow and reduced drag.
- Oropped Clew with offset Integrated Looped Outhaul to further extend the tuning. Upper hole for light wind performance and heavier riders, the lower hole for increased control in strong winds and lighter riders.

Rotation is smoother and easier through new shaping, luff curve and new hardware configuration.

Improved upwind and across the wind ability through finer entry profiles.

Durable batten construction with ease of replacement parts.

Reduced weight and swing weight with lighter head and leech construction and lighter battens



SPECIFICATIONS							
PRODUCT CODE	SIZE	LUFF	BOOM	CAMS	BATTENS	RECOMMENDED MAST	COMPATIBLE MAST
SES11RX51	5.1	TBA	TBA	4	7	400/19	-
SES11RX56	5.6	TBA	TBA	4	7	400/19	-
SES11RX62	6.2	TBA	TBA	4	7	430/21	400/19
SES11RX70	7.0	TBA	TBA	5	8	430/21	460/25
SES11RX78	7.8	TBA	TBA	5	8	460/25	-
SES11RX86	8.6	TBA	TBA	5	8	490/29	-
SES11RX92	9.2	TBA	TBA	5	8	490/29	
SES11RX97	9.7	TBA	TBA	5	8	490/29 + BE 40	530/32
SES11RX11	11.0	TBA	TBA	5	8	550/34	530/32
SES11RX12	12.0	TBA	TBA	5	8	550/34	-